Race Date
August 23, 2018

Place Team
1 Pittsville
2 Marathon Venture
3 Stratford
4 Auburndale
5 Colby
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Columbus Catholic
Inc. Spencer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior High

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

31
Top 5 Times:

60

Top 5 Times:
73

Top 5 Times:
90

Top 5 Times:
114

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
2 3
1:12:07.9

6 9
1:15:59.3
5 7
1:18:42.2
1 18
1:20:05.5

8 22
1:25:45.3

3
4

14

11

20

23

4
10

15

21

25

28

3
12

16

29

26

33

6

13

17

30

27

34

19

32

31

08/23/2018 08:08:46



Race Date

August 23, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 (<5

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 (<5)
11 (<5)
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 (<5)
20 16
21 (<5)
22 17
23 (<5)
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 (>7)
28 21
29 22
30 23
31 (>7)
32 (<5)
33 24
34 25
35 (>7)
36 (<5)
37 26
38 (>7)
39 (<5)
40 27
41 28
42 29
43 30
44 (<5)
45 31

524
549
586
582
584
610
572
612
543
548
550
561
589
611
580
585
562
571
693
570
596
568
597
523
574
527
566
615
540
538
563
695
587
526
588
599
529
583
598
522
542
710
614
694
528

Name

Charles Jewell
Andrew Scheer
Derek Grossman
Sam Bowden
Ezra Fiala
Keegan Fisher
Jacob Smith
Lance Krieg
Carter Roth
Nathen Nemitz
Isaac Scheer

lan Blake

Trace Wilke
ethan heeg
Brady Kumm
Logan Foemmel
Jaron Gage
Logan Rohland
Owen Deliege
Jordan Rauen
Malachai Anderson
Parker Pietrowski
Austyn Kohls
Sawyer Cherney
Grant Warren
Alex Mikes
Wilson Marks
Garrett Zuelke
Parker Johnson
Max Adams
Brandon Gitzlaff
Aaron Jacoby
Archer Kissner
Adam Kundinger
Hunter McDaniel
Andrew Sieracki
Ben Willfahrt
Nate Esser
Austin Lalicata
Ryder Cherney
Xander Roesler
Brandan Gebelein
Logan Wright
Whyatt Clark
Trevon Noeldner

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville

Pittsville

Pittsville

Stratford
Marathon Venture
Stratford

Colby

Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Marathon Venture
Pittsville

Stratford

Pittsville

Pittsville
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Assumption
Marathon Venture
Spencer
Marathon Venture
Spencer
Auburndale
Marathon Venture
Auburndale
Marathon Venture
Stratford

Colby

Colby

Marathon Venture
Assumption
Pittsville
Auburndale
Pittsville

Spencer
Auburndale
Pittsville

Spencer
Auburndale

Colby

Stratford

Stratford
Assumption
Auburndale

1

Time Pace
13:09.3  4:15/M
13:26.2  4:20/M
13:35.5  4:23/M
14:15.0 4:36/M
14:16.7  4:36/M
14:18.8  4:37/M
14:23.2  4:38/M
14:28.7  4:40/M
14:34.7  4:42/M
14:40.5  4:44/M
14:42.4  4:45/M
14:49.0 4:47/M
14:55.4  4:49/M
14:58.7  4:50/M
15:05.2  4:52/M
15:12.2  4:54/M
15:25.1  4:58/M
15:36.9  5:02/M
15:38.3 3:55/K
15:45.0 5:05/M
15:46.8  5:05/M
15:47.2  5:05/M
15:47.6  5:05/M
15:52.7 5:07/M
15:53.9 5:.07/M
16:00.0 5:10/M
16:02.9  5:10/M
16:12.8  5:14/M
16:17.2  5:15/M
16:19.1 5:16/M
16:47.7  5:25/M
16:53.3 4:13/K
16:54.9  5:27/M
17:09.7  5:32/M
17:35.9  5:40/M
17:48.7  5:45/M
17:53.7  5:46/M
18:03.4  5:49/M
18:03.4  5:49/M
18:34.5  5:59/M
18:40.7 6:01/M
18:43.0 4:41/K
18:44.0 6:03/M
18:49.4 4:42/K
18:50.4 6:05/M

08/23/2018 08:08:35



Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 23, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Junior High
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

46 32 709 Xander Curtice Stratford 19:23.9 4:51/K
47 (>7) 525 Ethan Kieffer Auburndale 19:45.1 6:22/M
48 33 541 Jaden Odonnell Colby 19:53.4  6:25/M
49 (>7) 565 Trey Hanke Marathon Venture 20:54.4  6:45/M
50 (>7) 613 Brady Schmidt Stratford 21:37.1  6:58/M
51 (<5) 547 Drew Lang Columbus Catholic 21:52.7  7:03/M
52 34 539 Matthew Fellenz Colby 23:41.8 7:38/M
53 (>7) 567 Gabe Peters Marathon Venture 24:452  7:59/M
54 (>7) 560 Saul Beranek Marathon Venture 30:36.5 9:52/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/23/2018 08:08:35



Race Date

August 23, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 31

586
582
584
589
580
585
587
588
583

© 00N O~ WN -~

Derek Grossman
Sam Bowden
Ezra Fiala

Trace Wilke
Brady Kumm
Logan Foemmel
Archer Kissner
Hunter McDaniel
Nate Esser

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
Team Score (places): 60

572
561
562
571
570
568
574
566
563
10 565
11 567
12 560

O N O WN -

©

Jacob Smith

lan Blake

Jaron Gage
Logan Rohland
Jordan Rauen
Parker Pietrowski
Grant Warren
Wilson Marks
Brandon Gitzlaff
Trey Hanke
Gabe Peters
Saul Beranek

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 73

610
612
611
615
710
614
709
613

O ~NOoO O WN =

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Keegan Fisher
Lance Krieg
ethan heeg
Garrett Zuelke
Brandan Gebelein
Logan Wright
Xander Curtice
Brady Schmidt

Boys
Junior High
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
3 5
4 9
10 19
12 31
(13) (44)
(24) (68)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
6 6
9 15
14 29
15 44
16 60
(17) (77)
(19) (96)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
7 12
11 23
21 44
29 73
(30) (103)
(32) (135)
More Than 7

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 1

Average Time: 14:25.5

13:35.5
14:15.0
14:16.7
14:55.4
15:05.2
15:12.2
16:54.9
17:35.9
18:03.4

2

13:35.5 0:00.0
27:50.5 0:39.5
42:07.2 0:41.2
57:02.7 1:19.9
1:12:07.9 1:29.7
1:27:20.1 1:36.7
1:44:15.1 3:19.4
2:01:51.1 4:00.4
2:19:54.5 4:27.9

Average Time: 15:11.8

14:23.2
14:49.0
15:25.1
15:36.9
15:45.0
15:47.2
15:53.9
16:02.9
16:47.7
20:54.4
24:45.2
30:36.5

3

14:23.2 0:00.0

29:12.3 0:25.8

44:37.4 1:01.8
1:00:14.3 1:13.6
1:15:59.3 1:21.7
1:31:46.6 1:24.0
1:47:40.5 1:30.7
2:03:43.5 1:39.6
2:20:31.2 2:24.4
2:41:25.7 6:31.2
3:06:10.9 10:22.0
3:36:47.4 16:13.2

Average Time: 15:44 4

14:18.8
14:28.7
14:58.7
16:12.8
18:43.0
18:44.0
19:23.9
21:37.1

14:18.8 0:00.0
28:47.6 0:09.8
43:46.3 0:39.9
59:59.2 1:54.0
1:18:42.2 4:24 .1
1:37:26.3 4:25.2
1:56:50.2 5:05.0
2:18:27.4 7:18.3
08/23/2018 08:08:47



Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 23, 2018

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 16:01.1
1 524 Charles Jewell 1 1 13:09.3 13:09.3 0:00.0
2 523 Sawyer Cherney 18 19 15:52.7 29:021 2:43.3
3 527 Alex Mikes 20 39 16:00.0 45:02.1 2:50.6
4 526 Adam Kundinger 25 64 17:09.7 1:02:11.8 4:00.3
5 529 Ben Willfahrt 26 90 17:53.7  1:20:05.5 4:44.3
6 522 Ryder Cherney (27) (117) 18:34.5 1:38:40.0 5:25.1
7 528 Trevon Noeldner (31) (148) 18:50.4  1:57:30.4 5:41.0
8 525 Ethan Kieffer More Than 7 19:451 2:17:15.5 6:35.7
Team - Colby Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 17:09.0
1 543 Carter Roth 8 8 14:34.7 14:34.7 0:00.0
2 540 Parker Johnson 22 30 16:17.2 30:52.0 1:42.4
3 538 Max Adams 23 53 16:19.1 47:11.1 1:44.4
4 542 Xander Roesler 28 81 18:40.7  1:05:51.9 4:06.0
5 541 Jaden Odonnell 33 114 19:53.4  1:25:45.3 5:18.6
6 539 Matthew Fellenz (34) (148) 23:41.8  1:49:27.2 9:07.0
Team - Assumption Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 693 Owen Deliege Less Than 5 15:38.3 156:38.3 0:00.0
2 695 Aaron Jacoby Less Than 5 16:53.3 32:31.6 1:15.0
3 694 Woyatt Clark Less Than 5 18:49.4 51:21.0 3:11.0
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 549 Andrew Scheer Less Than 5 13:26.2 13:26.2 0:00.0
2 548 Nathen Nemitz Less Than 5 14:40.5 28:06.7 1:14.2
3 550 Isaac Scheer Less Than 5 14:42.4 42:49.2 1:16.2
4 547 Drew Lang Less Than 5 21:52.7 1:04:41.9 8:26.5
Team - Spencer Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 596 Malachai Anderson Less Than 5 15:46.8 15:46.8 0:00.0
2 597 Austyn Kohls Less Than 5 15:47.6 31:345 0:00.8
3 599 Andrew Sieracki Less Than 5 17:48.7 49:23.2 2:01.9
4 598 Austin Lalicata Less Than 5 18:03.4  1:07:26.7 2:16.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/23/2018 08:08:47



Race Date
August 23, 2018

Place Team
1 Assumption
2 Stratford
3 Pittsville
4 Colby
5 Marathon Venture
6 Spencer
Inc. Auburndale
Inc. Columbus Catholic

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Girls

Junior High

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

25

Top 5 Times:

58

Top 5 Times:

78

Top 5 Times:

87

Top 5 Times:

94

Top 5 Times:

148

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
12
1:14:52.6

7 8
1:22:24.7

3 6
1:25:09.8

9 12
1:27:54.3
11 14
1:28:58.6

20 27
1:43:56.4

3
4

10

19

15

22

30

4
5

16

21

25

23

34

3
13

17

29

26

24

37

6

32

18

31

28

33

35

36

08/23/2018 08:08:49



Race Date

August 23, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 (<5)

10 9

11 10

12 (<5)

13 11

14 12

15 13

16 14

17 (<5)

18 15

19 16

20 17

21 18

22 19

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 23

27 24

28 (<5)

29 25

30 26

31 27

32 28

33 29

34 30

35 (<5)

36 31

37 32

38 33

39 (>7)

40 (7)

41 (<5)

42 34

43 (< 5)

44 (>7)

45 35

696
697
578
698
699
579
602
608
518
533
607
517
553
534
700
558
546
537
604
601
603
577
592
575
554
555
556
545
532
530
594
551
576
595
520
536
701
606
600
609
519
590
544
605
535

Name

Grace Dolan
Cristin Casey
Reese Grimm
Lucy Dolan
Maddie Meinel
Brooke Grossman
Ella Heidmann
Kressa Wenzel
Hope Schulte
Gianna Mundt
Breleigh Skaya
Ava Raab

Ava Buchberger
Casey Reynolds
Emily Dachel
Jersey Lobner
Courtney Sommer
Payton Roth
Bailey Linzmeier
Lydia Burrows
Mercedes Kramer
Natalie Fuller
Theresa Knecht
Emma Bowden
Katie Cliver
Calyse Fieri
Brianna Hieronimus
Charlotte Schiferl
Pearl Feiten
Alana Birill
Savana Miller
Shilo Blake
Reyna Caflisch
Hallie Meyer
MaKaylee Zenner
Claire Roth

Ava Lerch
Emerson Roy
Addison Bauman
Haley Woodford
Paige Swensen
Shelby Frisch
Kate Fieweger
Laney Pankratz
Allie Robida

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Assumption
Assumption
Pittsville
Assumption
Assumption
Pittsville

Stratford

Stratford
Auburndale

Colby

Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon Venture
Colby
Assumption
Marathon Venture
Columbus Catholic
Colby

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Pittsville

Spencer

Pittsville
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Marathon Venture
Columbus Catholic
Colby

Colby

Spencer
Marathon Venture
Pittsville

Spencer
Auburndale

Colby
Assumption
Stratford

Stratford

Stratford
Auburndale
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Colby

Time Pace

13:28.0  3:22/K
14:11.7  3:33/K
14:31.5 4:41/M
15:11.2  3:48/K
15:112.9  3:48/K

15:31.0  5:00/M
15:49.3  5:06/M
15:55.0 5:08/M
15:58.3  5:09/M
16:19.7  5:16/M
16:224  5:17/M
16:27.2  5:18/M
16:37.4  5:22/M
16:41.5 5:23/M
16:48.7  4:12/K
16:58.2  5:28/M
17:05.1  5:31/M
17:056  5:31/M
17:07.6  5:31/M
17:10.2  5:32/M
17:11.7  5:33/M
17:33.7  5:40/M
17:50.7  5:45/M
18:04.8  5:50/M
18:16.2  5:54/M
18:32.6  5:59/M
18:34.1  5:59/M
18:46.5 6:03/M
18:52.4  6:05/M
18:54.9  6:06/M
19:21.8  6:15/M
19:229  6:15/M
19:28.7  6:17/M
19:48.0 6:23/M
20:04.1  6:28/M
20:56.2  6:45/M
21:19.9 5:20/K
21:31.0 6:56/M
21:31.0 6:56/M
21:33.5 6:57/M
21:51.0 7:03/M
22:01.0 7:06/M
22:19.2  7:12/M
22:30.0 7:15/M
22:49.2  7:22/M
08/23/2018 08:08:48



Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 23, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Junior High
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

46 36 552 Alisha Blenker Marathon Venture 23:24.1 7:33/M
47 37 593 Ariana Krueger Spencer 24:5477  8:02/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 08/23/2018 08:08:48



Race Date

August 23, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 25

696
697
698
699
700
701

o Ok WN -

Grace Dolan
Cristin Casey
Lucy Dolan
Maddie Meinel
Emily Dachel
Ava Lerch

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 58

602
608
607
604
601
603
606
600
609
605

O ©W 00 NO O WN -

—_

Ella Heidmann
Kressa Wenzel
Breleigh Skaya
Bailey Linzmeier
Lydia Burrows
Mercedes Kramer
Emerson Roy
Addison Bauman
Haley Woodford
Laney Pankratz

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 78

578
579
577
575
576

Reese Grimm
Brooke Grossman
Natalie Fuller
Emma Bowden
Reyna Caflisch

a b WON -

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 87

533
534
537
532
530
536
535

Gianna Mundt
Casey Reynolds
Payton Roth
Pearl Feiten
Alana Birill
Claire Roth
Allie Robida

~NOoO Ok WN -

Time

Cumulative
Time

- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:58.5

13:28.0
14:11.7
15:11.2
15:12.9
16:48.7
21:19.9

2

13:28.0
27:39.7
42:51.0
58:03.9
1:14:52.6
1:36:12.5

0:00.0
0:43.7
1:43.2
1:44.9
3:20.7
7:51.9

Average Time: 16:28.9

15:49.3
15:55.0
16:22.4
17:07.6
17:10.2
17:11.7
21:31.0
21:31.0
21:33.5
22:30.0

15:49.3

31:44.3

48:06.8
1:05:14.4
1:22:24.7
1:39:36.4
2:01:07.4
2:22:38.5
2:44:12.0
3:06:42.1

0:00.0
0:05.7
0:33.1
1:18.3
1:20.9
1:22.4
5:41.7
5:41.7
5:44.2
6:40.7

Girls
Junior High
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
2 3
4 7
5 12
13 25
(32) (57)
Finish Position
7 7
8 15
10 25
16 41
17 58
(18) (76)
(33) (109)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
6 9
19 28
21 49
29 78
Finish Position
9 9
12 21
15 36
25 61
26 87
(31) (118)
(35) (183)

3
Average Time: 17:01.9

14:31.5 14:31.5 0:00.0
15:31.0 30:02.5 0:59.4
17:33.7 47:36.2 3:02.2
18:04.8  1:05:41.1 3:33.3
19:28.7  1:25:09.8 4:57.2

4
Average Time: 17:34.8

16:19.7 16:19.7 0:00.0
16:41.5 33:01.2 0:21.7
17:05.6 50:06.9 0:45.9
18:52.4  1:08:59.4 2:32.7
18:54.9  1:27:54.3 2:35.1
20:56.2  1:48:50.5 4:36.5
22:49.2  2:11:39.7 6:29.4
08/23/2018 08:08:50



Race Date

August 23, 2018

Bib No

Name

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
Team Score (places): 94

553
558
554
555
556
551
552

~NOoO Ok WN -

Ava Buchberger
Jersey Lobner
Katie Cliver

Calyse Fieri
Brianna Hieronimus
Shilo Blake

Alisha Blenker

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 148

592
594
595
590
593

a b WON -

Theresa Knecht
Savana Miller
Hallie Meyer
Shelby Frisch
Ariana Krueger

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places):Inc.

518
517
520
519

A WODN -~

Team - Columbus Catholic

Hope Schulte
Ava Raab
MaKaylee Zenner
Paige Swensen

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 546
2 545
3 544

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Courtney Sommer
Charlotte Schiferl
Kate Fieweger

Girls
Junior High
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
11 11
14 25
22 47
23 70
24 94
(28) (122)
(36) (158)
Finish Position
20 20
27 47
30 77
34 111
37 148
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 5

Average Time: 17:47.7

16:37.4
16:58.2
18:16.2
18:32.6
18:34.1
19:22.9
23:24.1

6

16:37.4 0:00.0
33:35.6 0:20.7
51:51.9 1:38.7
1:10:24.5 1:55.1
1:28:58.6 1:56.6
1:48:21.5 2:454
2:11:45.7 6:46.6

Average Time: 20:47.2

17:50.7
19:21.8
19:48.0
22:01.0
24:54.7

- Inc.

Average Time:

15:58.3
16:27.2
20:04.1
21:51.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

17:05.1
18:46.5
22:19.2

17:50.7 0:00.0
37:12.6 1:31.1
57:00.6 1:57.2
1:19:01.6 4:10.2
1:43:56.4 7:04.0
15:58.3 0:00.0
32:25.5 0:28.9
52:29.7 4:05.8
1:14:20.7 5:52.7
17:05.1 0:00.0
35:51.6 1:41.3
58:10.9 5:14.1
08/23/2018 08:08:50



